
A

Open 
Day

Frenchay Campus 
11 June 2022

Want it all?  
You’ll find it here.



Want to create your best future? 
You've come to the right place.

We have courses developed with your future 
career in mind, and facilities designed to 
inspire you. Choose us and you’ll be 
welcomed into a community which will 
challenge, excite and support you, so you’ll 
graduate with the skills and experience 
needed to stand out from the crowd. 

Everyone here, from our students and staff, 
to our industry partners and alumni, is driven 
by the same goal – how can we make things 
better? If you share that same mindset, 
welcome to UWE Bristol. You’ll be in  
excellent company.

Choose to study here and we’ll focus on 
making sure you stand out from the 
thousands of other students who graduate 
every year in the UK. Our partnerships with 
industry-leading organisations and 
businesses help keep our courses relevant 
and your future skills in demand. And by 

investing in our facilities we’ve created the 
most effective, empowering setting for  
your studies. 

But don’t just take our word for it. Today  
is your opportunity to see for yourself.  
Explore our facilities, chat to our students 
and passionate staff, find out about the 
wide-range of extra-curricular activities on 
offer and get a feel for the community you 
could be part of. 

And finally, don‘t forget to have a look around 
Bristol before you leave. We’re biased,  
of course, but it’s hard to think of a better  
UK city to study and live in.

Remember, this is your university  
experience and no one else’s.  
Choose to do university right. 



What to do when you arrive 

•	 On arrival head to the sign-in point to let us know you’ve arrived.  
The sign-in point is open between 09:00 and 13:00.

•	 Head over to the Information and Advice Zone, where you can talk  
to various support teams. 

•	 Browse the next few pages for information on talks, tours and other activities 
throughout the day.

1



2

Make the most of your day

From course talks to campus tours and 
drop-in sessions, today is your chance to 
experience what it’s like to study at  
UWE Bristol.

Learning and teaching 

•	 Attend a department overview talk for  
a welcome to the department running 
your course. 

•	 Head to a course talk for more information 
about the subject you’re interested in. 

•	 Don’t forget our drop-ins with academic 
staff – your opportunity to ask teaching 
staff all your burning questions.

Information and Advice Zone

From practical advice on the application 
process, to information about the range of 
support on offer, our experts are on hand to 
help guide you through the process of getting 
to university. 

Accommodation Zone

Whether you fancy campus life or the buzz 
of the city, we’ve got accommodation to suit 
everyone. Visit our open accommodation to 
get a taste of living on campus.

Tours

•	 Get the full Frenchay experience by taking 
a guided campus tour of our buildings and 
grounds. Or pick up one of our self-guided 
tour leaflets and choose your own route.

Extra-curricular activities

•	 Discover our fantastic Centre for Music. 
No matter what you’re studying, you can 
learn and perform all kinds of music,  
from classical to pop, rock, electronic  
and experimental. There’s something  
for everyone. 

•	 Explore our Centre for Sport, providing 
fantastic facilities, activities and classes. 
Whether you’re trying something new,  
or you're a high-performing athlete,  
you’ll find everything here to keep active.

•	 Choose from around 160 societies,  
from astronomy and animation,  
to virtual reality and yoga. Check out the  
Students’ Union building where many of 
our societies meet.

Representatives from all areas will be happy 
to talk to you during your visit.

Take a break

•	 We have a number of restaurants, cafés 
and shops on Frenchay Campus, so you’ll 
be spoilt for choice when you want  
to take a break.

•	 You’ll also find complimentary 
refreshments in each academic 
department, and outside Starbucks  
in E Block. 



Finding your way

All the blocks are identified by colours,  
look out for the flags that correspond to  
your course in the programme to help  
you navigate.

If you have any accessibility needs please 
contact a member of our Events Team.

We also have pop-up information points 
dotted around the campus with our friendly 
Student Ambassadors to help you find your 
way around.

If you get lost or have any questions during 
your day, please come and speak to one of 
our team of staff and Student Ambassadors. 
We’re here to help. Or if you’re on Twitter, 
tweet your questions to our social media 
team using the hashtag #UWEOpenDay.

@UWEBristol

 

3

While you’re here, don’t miss the chance to 
pop along to see some inspiring projects on 
display in R Block showcasing our graduate 
talent. Discover projects from across a range 
of disciplines including Architecture, 
Engineering, Geography and the 
Environment and Product Design. 

Showcasing 
graduate talent



4

Student support services, tours and visits
Experts will be on hand throughout the day to answer your questions and show you around the campus 
and accommodation. This is a great opportunity to explore what’s on offer and make sure you get the 
support you need.

Accommodation Zone

Activity Time Location

Student accommodation visit
•	 Accessible student accommodation: 

If you have a disability which would mean you 
need accessible student accommodation email 
accommodation@uwe.ac.uk in advance so that 
we can arrange for you to visit our accessible flat.  
On the day please speak to one of our advisors.

09:30–14:40 Accommodation Zone 
in D Block Foyer

Student Village and 
Wallscourt 

Student accommodation talk 
An overview of the range of student accommodation 
available at UWE Bristol, the application process and a 
chance to ask questions. Each talk will be followed by a tour 
of the accommodation.

11:00–11:15 
11:30–11:45 
12:00–12:15 
12:30–12:45 
13:00–13:15 
13:30–13:45

2D67 Glendinning 
Lecture Theatre

Student accommodation advice
Drop by and speak to our accommodation advisers and ask  
any questions you have about accommodation at UWE Bristol.

09:00–15:00 Accommodation Zone 
in D Block Foyer

Information and Advice Zone

Activity Time Location

Drop in and speak with our experts about the support  
UWE Bristol offers, along with information about  
extra-curricular activities and degree apprenticeships, 
including:
•	 Admissions
•	 Careers and Enterprise
•	 Centre for Music
•	 Centre for Sport
•	 Degree Apprenticeships
•	 Disability Services
•	 Dyslexia and SpLD Support
•	 The Students’ Union
•	 UWE Cares

10:00–15:00 Library Foyer, 2D059



5

Talks

Activity Time Location

UWE Cares breakfast drop-in
Are you a care leaver or care experienced? Are you 
permanently estranged (or separated) from your parents and 
are under 25, or are both your parents deceased? Are you a 
carer for an ill or disabled family member? 
Then we invite you to our UWE Cares breakfast drop-in 
where you can speak to an advisor and get tips and guidance 
for your Open Day.

09:00–10:00 The Octagon 
(Community Hub)

Writing a successful personal statement
Top tips and examples of successful statement writing.

10:00–10:25 
or 

13:00–13:25
Allow 20 mins 

plus time for Q&A

2E27

Admissions at UWE Bristol
Overview of UCAS key dates, top tips from Admissions  
staff and how UWE Bristol will review your application.

11:00–11:30 
13:00–13:30
Allow 20 mins 

plus time for Q&A

2D07

Choosing the right course
Understanding the different types and levels of higher 
education courses.

11:30–11:55
Allow 20 mins 

plus time for Q&A

2E27

Student life talks
Find out what being a student at UWE Bristol is like from  
our Student Ambassadors and The Students’ Union.

11:15–11:35 
12:15–12:35 
13:15–13:35 
14:30–14:50

Students’ Union, 
Building 1

Student money and financial education
An introduction to student finance and financial support, 
followed by Q&A.

11:50–12:40 
13:50–14:40

2D07

Workshop for parents and supporters
Find out how you can support somebody who is first in 
their family to go to university. The session will cover the 
application process, transition to university, benefits of higher 
education study, and address a range of common concerns.

14:00–14:25 2E27 



Tours

Activity Time Location

Campus tour
Take a walking tour of the Frenchay Campus with one  
of our Student Ambassadors. 

Remember that you can take a self-guided tour. Come  
to the Information and Advice Zone to pick up a tour leaflet.

09:30–14:15
Allow 45 mins

Start from the sign-in 
marquees

Centre for Sport tour
Visit our Centre for Sport to have a look around and find out 
about the facilities available – just ask at the Reception desk 
for a tour.

10:00–14:30 Centre for Sport

Visits

Activity Time Location

Library
Drop-in and talk to staff who can tell you all about our 
fantastic library resources and facilities.

09:30–15:00 2D059

The Students’ Union
Come and talk to our Students’ Union representatives and 
find out what we do, how we support students and all about 
our clubs and societies.

Have a look around the Students’ Union and visit their bar 
and café.

10:00–15:00 Information  
and Advice Zone

U Block,  
Buildings 1 and 2

Centre for Music  
Come and see our fantastic facilities. Membership is free for 
all UWE Bristol students. 

10:00–15:00 Centre for Music

Quiet area
If you need some peace and quiet during the day, drop into 
our Community Hub.

10:00–15:00 Community Hub  
(The Octagon)

6

Find your room: example 
2D067 – your room is on level 2, in D Block, and room number 67.



I liked the feel  
of campus  
and all the  
green space.”

7



8

Faculty of Arts, Creative Industries and Education

School of Creative and Cultural Industries

Activity Time Location 

Refreshments 10:00–15:00 Street Café 

School of Creative and Cultural Industries overview talk 10:30–10:50 3S710

Course talks
Creative and Professional Writing BA(Hons)

 
11:00–12:00 

or 
13:00–14:00

 
2S604

English Language and Linguistics BA(Hons) 11:00–12:00 
or 

13:00–14:00

2S611

English Literature BA(Hons) 
English Literature with Writing BA(Hons)

11:00–12:00 
or 

13:00–14:00

3S711

Film Studies BA(Hons) 11:00–12:00 
or 

13:00–14:00

2S610

History BA(Hons) 11:00–12:00 
or 

13:00–14:00

3S710

Media Communications BA(Hons) 11:00–12:00 
or 

13:00–14:00

3S512 

Drop in with academic staff 12:00–13:00 S Block Learning Zone

Cultural Arts and Media Foundation Year drop-in  
(for all subjects above)

14:00–15:00 S Block Learning Zone

For all other creative courses within this faculty please refer to the City Campus Programme or speak to a member of staff for further details.

All sessions must be booked in advance, please see your ticket for room location.
To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases.

4th 
in the South West of England for student 
satisfaction (excluding specialist HEIs).

The National Student Survey 2021.



Education and Childhood

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 10:00–15:00 Street Café

Education and Childhood department overview talk 10:30–10:45 2B020

Course talks
Early Childhood BA(Hons)

 
11:30–12:15

 
2S703

Early Childhood BA(Hons) taster seminar 12:15–13:00 2S708

Education BA(Hons) 11:30–12:15 2S704

Education BA(Hons) taster seminar 12:15–13:00 2S704

Primary Education (5–11) (ITE) BA(Hons) 10:45–11:30 
12:30–13:15

2B020

Early Childhood and Education Foundation Year drop-in 13:30–14:30 S Block 
Resource Centre

9



10

Faculty of Business and Law

Accounting and Finance

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 10:00–11:15 Bristol Business School,  
Level 3, break out area

Course talks
Accounting BSc(Hons)

 
11:15–12:45

 
2X242

Accounting and Finance BA(Hons) 11:15–12:45 2X242

Accounting and Business Management BA(Hons) 11:15–12:45 2X242

Foundation Years in Business and Law 
(see pages 26–27 for course listings)

13:15–14:00 2X117

Drop-in with academic staff 12:30–13:30 Bristol Business School,  
Level 3, break out area

Bloomberg demonstration  
(Running every 15 minutes)

12:30–13:30 3X229

Tours of the Bristol Business School and  
Bristol Law School (Running every 15 minutes)

10:00–14:00 
Please allow  

40 mins

Information desk,  
Bristol Business School Atrium, 
Level 2

Getting career ready
Find out about the opportunities available to you 
in the Faculty of Business and Law to help you gain 
success in the real world, including placements, 
studying abroad and enterprise skills.
Drop-in 10:00–14:00 X Block atrium  
(outside of the talk times)

11:15–11:45 
or 

12:15–12:45  
 

2X118

All sessions must be booked in advance, please see your ticket for room location.
To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases.

Find your room: example 
2D067 – your room is on level 2, in D Block, and room number 67.



11

Business and Management

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 10:30–13:30 Bristol Business School,  
Level 2, break out area

Department overview talk 10:00–10:30 2X112

Course talks
Business and Management BA(Hons)

 
10:30–11:00 

or 
12:45–13:15

 
2X112

Business and Human Resource Management BA(Hons) 
Business Management and Leadership BA(Hons)

10:30–11:00 
or 

12:45–13:15

2X117

Business (Team Entrepreneurship) BA(Hons)  
Sport Business and Entrepreneurship BA(Hons)

10:30–11:00 
or 

11:45–12:15 
or 

12:45–13:15

2X102

Business and Law BA(Hons) 
Law with Business LLB(Hons) 
(overview of courses combining Law and Business)  
(see also Open Day talks for Law)

11:30–12:00 6X269

International Business BA(Hons) 10:30–11:00 
or 

12:45–13:15

2X118

Foundation Years in Business and Law  
(see pages 26–27 for course listings)

13:15–14:00 2X117

Drop-in with academic staff and refreshments
Business and Law BA(Hons) 
Law with Business LLB(Hons)

All other courses

 
11:00 –14:00 

 
 

11:00–12:45

 
Bristol Business School,  
Level 4, break out area
 
2X116

Tours of the Bristol Business School and  
Bristol Law School (Running every 15 minutes) 

10:00–14:00 
Please allow  

40 mins

Information desk,  
Bristol Business School Atrium, 
Level 2

Getting career ready
Find out about the opportunities available to you 
in the Faculty of Business and Law to help you gain 
success in the working world, including placements, 
studying abroad and enterprise skills.
Drop-in 10:00–14:00 X Block atrium  
(outside of the talk times)

11:15–11:45 
or 

12:15–12:45

2X118



12

Economics and Banking

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 10:00–11:15 Bristol Business School, 
Level 3, break out area

Department overview talk 11:15–11:45 3X110

Course talks
Banking and Finance BSc(Hons)

 
11:45–12:30

 
3X108

Business Management and Economics BA(Hons) 11:45–12:30 4X112

Economics BA(Hons)  
Economics BSc(Hons)

11:45–12:30 3X110

Foundation Years in Business and Law 
(see pages 26–27 for course listings)

13:15–14:00 2X117

Drop-in with academic staff 12:30–13:30 Bristol Business School,  
Level 3, break out area

Bloomberg demonstration  
(Running every 15 minutes)

12:30–13:30 3X229

Tours of the Bristol Business School and  
Bristol Law School (Running every 15 minutes)

10:00–14:00 
Please allow  

40 mins

Information desk,  
Bristol Business School Atrium, 
Level 2

Getting career ready
Find out about the opportunities available to you 
in the Faculty of Business and Law to help you gain 
success in the working world, including placements, 
studying abroad and enterprise skills.
Drop-in 10:00–14:00 X Block atrium 
(outside of the talk times)

11:15–11:45 
or 

12:15–12:45

2X118

All sessions must be booked in advance, please see your ticket for room location.
To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases.

36th
in the Guardian University 
League Tables 2022.



13

Law

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 09:30–12:00 Bristol Business School,  
Level 4, break out area

Department overview talk
(Including Law LLB(Hons) course talk)

10:00–11:00 
or 

13:00–14:00

2X242

Course talks
Law LLB(Hons)

10:00–11:00 
or 

13:00–14:00

2X242

Business and Law BA(Hons)  
Law with Business LLB(Hons)  
(overview of courses combining Law and Business) 
(see also Open Day talks for Business)

11:30–12:00 6X269

Criminology and Law 
(see also Open Day talks for Criminology)

11:30–12:15 2X112

Foundation Years in Business and Law 
(see pages 26–27 for course listings)

13:15–14:00 2X117

Drop-in with academic staff 11:00 –14:00 Bristol Business School,  
Level 4, break out area

Mock court demonstrations 11:00–11:30 
or 

12:00–12:30 
or 

13:00–13:30

4X243

Getting career ready
Find out about the opportunities available to you 
in the Faculty of Business and Law to help you gain 
success in the working world, including placements, 
studying abroad and enterprise skills.
Drop-in 10:00–14:00 X Block atrium  
(outside of the talk times)

11:15–11:45 
or 

12:15–12:45

2X118



14

Marketing and Events Management

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 09:30–12:30 6X253

Department overview talk 10:00–10:30 
or 

12:15–12:45

6X269

Course talks
Business and Events Management BA(Hons)

 
10:30–11:15 

or  
12:45–13:30

 
6X109

Business Management and Marketing BA(Hons) 10:30–11:15 
12:45–13:30

6X269

Marketing BA(Hons) 10:30–11:15 
or 

12:45–13:30

6X110

Foundation Years in Business and Law 
(see pages 26–27 for course listings)

13:15–14:00 2X117

Drop-in with academic staff 11:15–12:30 6X253

Tours of the Bristol Business School and  
Bristol Law School (Running every 15 minutes)

10:00–14:00 
Please allow  

40 mins

Information desk,  
Bristol Business School Atrium, 
Level 2

Getting career ready
Find out about the opportunities available to you 
in the Faculty of Business and Law to help you gain 
success in the working world, including placements, 
studying abroad, and enterprise skills.
Drop-in 10:00–14:00 X Block atrium  
(outside of the talk times)

 
11:15–11:45 

or 
12:15–12:45

 
2X118

All sessions must be booked in advance, please see your ticket for room location.
To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases.

Find your room: example 
2D067 – your room is on level 2, in D Block, and room number 67.



I met the programme 
leader and chatted to  
him about the details 
of my course.”

15



16

Faculty of Environment and Technology

Architecture

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 09:45–10:00 R Block Costa

Department overview and course talks 
Architecture BSc(Hons)

10:00–11:30 
or 

12:00–13:30

1R026

Architecture and Environmental Engineering BEng(Hons) 10:00–11:30 1R026

Architecture and Planning BA(Hons) 10:00–11:30 1R026

Architectural Technology and Design BSc(Hons) 10:00–11:30 1R026

Interior Architecture BA(Hons) 10:00–11:30 1R026

Foundation Years in Architecture course talk and Q&A 12:15–13:00 3R002

Student-led tours and opportunity to chat to staff 11:00–14:00 R Block Costa

To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases. 

Audio and Music Technology

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 09:45–10:00 1N05 Foyer

Course talk and Q&A
Audio and Music Technology BSc(Hons) 
Creative Music Technology BSc(Hons)

 
10:00–11:00

 
1N05

Tours of the facilities 11:00–11:30 1N05

All sessions must be booked in advance, please see your ticket for room location.
To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases.

Find your room: example 
2D067 – your room is on level 2, in D Block, and room number 67.



I loved the 
architecture building 
and the green spaces 
on campus.”

17



18

Construction, Property and Surveying

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 09:45–10:00 2Q050

Department welcome 10:00–10:15 2Q050

Course talks and tours
Building Surveying BSc(Hons)

10:15–11:45 2Q050

Construction Project Management BSc(Hons) 10:15–11:45 2Q050

Property Development and Planning BA(Hons) 10:15–11:45 2Q050

Quantity Surveying and Commercial Management BSc(Hons) 10:15–11:45 2Q050

Real Estate BSc(Hons) 10:15–11:45 2Q050

Foundation Years in Construction, Property and Surveying 12:00–12:45 2Q050

Drop-in with academic staff 11:45–13:00 2Q050

Computer Science and Creative Technologies

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 09:45–10:00 4Q Open Learning Area

Department talk 10:00–10:30 4Q Open Learning Area

Course talks and Q&A
Business Computing BSc(Hons)

 
10:30–11:15

 
4Q Open Learning Area

Computer Science BSc(Hons) 10:30–11:15 
or  

11:45–12:30

4Q Open Learning Area

Digital Media BSc(Hons) 10:30–11:15 
or 

11:45–12:30

4Q Open Learning Area

Cyber Security and Digital Forensics BSc(Hons) 10:30–11:15 
or 

11:45–12:30

4Q Open Learning Area

Games Technology BSc(Hons) 10:30–11:15 
or 

11:45–12:30

4Q Open Learning Area

Information Technology Management for Business BSc(Hons) 10:30–11:15 4Q Open Learning Area

Software Engineering for Business BSc(Hons) 10:30–11:15 4Q Open Learning Area

Foundation Years in Computer Science  
and Creative Technologies

11:30–12:15 4Q Open Learning Area

All sessions must be booked in advance, please see your ticket for room location.
To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases.



19

Engineering

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 09:45–10:00 1Z Open Learning Area

Department welcome 10:00–10:15 
or 

11:45–12:00

1Z Open Learning Area

Course talks and tours 
Aerospace Engineering BEng(Hons)/MEng and 
Aerospace Engineering with Pilot Studies BEng(Hons)/MEng

10:15–11:45 
or  

12:00–13:30

1Z Open Learning Area

Automotive Engineering BEng(Hons)/MEng 10:15–11:45 1Z Open Learning Area

Civil Engineering BEng(Hons)/MEng 10:15–11:45 1Z Open Learning Area

Electronic Engineering BEng(Hons) 10:15–11:45 1Z Open Learning Area

Mechanical Engineering BEng(Hons)/MEng 10:15–11:45 
or  

12:00–13:30

1Z Open Learning Area

Robotics BEng(Hons) 10:15–11:45 1Z Open Learning Area

Foundation Years in Engineering course talk and Q&A 12:00–13:00 1Z Open Learning Area

Architecture and Environmental Engineering please see page 16.

Geography, Planning and Environmental Management

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 09:45–10:00 4Q05

Department welcome 10:00–10:15 
or  

12:15–12:30

4Q05

Course talks
Environmental Management BSc(Hons)

 
Talk and taster

 
10:15–12:15

 
4Q05

Geography BA(Hons) Talk and taster 
 

Talk

10:15–12:15 
or  

12:30–13:30

4Q05

Geography BSc(Hons) Talk and taster 
 

Talk

10:15–12:15 
or  

12:30–13:30

4Q05

Urban Planning BSc(Hons) Talk and taster 
 

Talk

10:15–12:15 
or  

12:30–13:30

4Q05



20

Mathematics

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 09:45–10:00 3E011

Course talk and Q&A 
Mathematics BSc(Hons) 
Mathematics (with Foundation Year) BSc(Hons)

10:00–11:00 3E011

Product Design

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 10:15–10:30 2R024

Department overview and course talk
Product Design BA(Hons) 
Product Design Technology BSc(Hons)

 
10:30–12:00

 
2R024

Foundation Years in Product Design course talk and Q&A 12:15–13:00 3R002

Student-led tours 12:00–13:30 R Block Atrium (2R)

All sessions must be booked in advance, please see your ticket for room location.
To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases.

90.2% 
of our graduates are in work or further study 
15 months after graduation, placing us 29th  
out of 155 UK higher education institutions  
in the country.

Graduate Outcomes Survey results 2018/2019.



21



22

Find your room: example 
2D067 – your room is on level 2, in D Block, and room number 67.

Faculty of Health and Applied Sciences

Criminology, Sociology and Professional Policing

Activity Time Location

Meeting point and drop-in with academic staff
Criminology BA(Hons)

 
10:00–15:00

 
3C003

Professional Policing BSc(Hons) 10:00–15:00 3C003

Sociology BA(Hons) 10:00–15:00 3C002

Foundation year drop-in 10:00–12:00 The Forum, B Block

Social Sciences placement year drop-in 10:00–15:00 The Forum, B Block

Course talks
Criminology BA(Hons)+ 
 
Criminology and Sociology BA(Hons)+  
(see also Open Day talks for Sociology) 
 
Criminology with Psychology BSc(Hons)+ 
(see also Open Day talks for Psychology) 
(see also Open Day talks for Law)

10:00–11:00 
or  

12:45–13:45

4B031

Professional Policing BSc(Hons) 11:15–12:15 4B031

Sociology BA(Hons)+ 

Sociology with Psychology BSc(Hons) 
(see also Open Day talks for Psychology)

10:00–11:00 
or  

12:45–13:45

3D006

Taster sessions (Booking required)
Criminology BA(Hons)

 
11:15–12:15 

or 
14:00–15:00

 
3B067 

Professional Policing BSc(Hons) 12:45-13:45 5F002

Sociology BA(Hons) 11:30–12:30 2B017
 
+Includes information on Foundation Year entry option.

All sessions must be booked in advance, please see your ticket for room location.
To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases.



23

Philosophy and Politics and International Relations

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 10:00–15:00 The Forum, B Block

Drop-in with academic staff 10:00–15:00 The Forum, B Block

Foundation year drop-in 10:00–12:00 The Forum B Block

Social Sciences placement year drop-in 10:00–15:00 The Forum, B Block

Course talks
Philosophy BA(Hons)+ 12:00–13:00 3C001

Politics and International Relations BA(Hons)+ 10:15–11:15 
or 

12:45–13:45

3B064

Taster sessions
Philosophy BA(Hons) 13:15–14:00 3C001

Politics and International Relations BA(Hons) 11:15–12:00 
or 

13:45–14:30

3B064

Psychology

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 10:00–15:00 The Forum, B Block

Drop-in with academic staff 10:00–15:00 The Forum, B Block

Foundation year drop-in 10:00–12:00 The Forum B Block

Social Sciences placement year drop-in 10:00–15:00 The Forum, B Block

Course talks
Psychology BSc(Hons)+ 
Psychology with Criminology BSc(Hons)+ 
(see also Open Day talks for Criminology)

09:45–10:30 
or 

13:15–14:00

2B025

Taster sessions (Booking required)
Psychology BSc(Hons)

10:45–11:45 
or 

12:00–13:00 
or  

14:00–15:00

0G07

+Includes information on Foundation Year entry option.



24

Science

Activity Time Location

Refreshments 10:00–15:00 The Works, F Block

Drop-in with academic staff 10:00–15:00 The Works, F Block

Course talks and taster sessions
Biological Sciences BSc(Hons)/MSci+ 10:05–12:00 

or 
13:05–15:00

The Works, F Block

Biomedical Science BSc(Hons)/MSci+ 10:05–12:00 
or 

13:05–15:00

The Works, F Block

Environmental Science BSc(Hons)/MSci+ 10:05–12:00 
or 

13:05–15:00

The Works, F Block

Forensic Science BSc(Hons)/MSci+  
(specialist routes available in Biology  
and Chemistry)

10:05–12:00 
or 

13:05–15:00

The Works, F Block

Wildlife Ecology and Conservation Science 
BSc(Hons)/MSci+

10:05–12:00 
or 

13:05–15:00

The Works, F Block

Foundation Year drop-in 10:00–15:00 The Works, F Block
+Includes information on Foundation Year entry option.

All sessions must be booked in advance, please see your ticket for room location.
To help us manage the capacity for talks, we may have to prioritise our student visitors over guests in some cases.



Whether you’re a lover  
of art and culture, music, 
the outdoors, Bristol has 
so much to offer.”

Adebayo 25



26

Index

Accounting BSc(Hons) 10

Accounting and Finance BA(Hons)+ 10
Accounting and Business Management 
BA(Hons) 10

Aerospace Engineering BEng(Hons)/
MEng+ 19

Aerospace Engineering with Pilot Studies 
BEng(Hons)/MEng+ 19

Architectural Technology and Design 
BSc(Hons)+ 16

Architecture BSc(Hons) 16
Architecture and Environmental 
Engineering BEng(Hons)/MEng+ 16

Architecture and Planning BA(Hons)+ 16

Audio and Music Technology BSc(Hons) 16
Automotive Engineering BEng(Hons)/
MEng+ 19

Banking and Finance BSc(Hons)+ 12

Biological Sciences BSc(Hons)/MSci+ 24

Biomedical Science BSc(Hons)/MSci+ 24

Building Surveying BSc(Hons)+ 18
Business (Team Entrepreneurship) 
BA(Hons)+ 11

Business and Events Management 
BA(Hons)+ 14

Business and Human Resource 
Management BA(Hons)+ 11

Business and Law BA(Hons)+ 13

Business and Management BA(Hons)+ 11

Business Computing BSc(Hons)+ 18
Business Management and Economics 
BA(Hons)+ 12

Business Management and Leadership 
BA(Hons)+ 11

Business Management and Marketing  
BA(Hons)+ 14

Civil Engineering BEng(Hons)/MEng 19

Computer Science BSc(Hons)+ 18
Construction Project Management 
BSc(Hons) 18 

Creative and Professional Writing 
BA(Hons)+ 8

Creative Music Technology BSc(Hons) 16

Criminology BA(Hons)+ 22

Criminology and Law BA(Hons)+ 13

Criminology and Sociology BA(Hons)+ 22

Criminology with Psychology BA(Hons)+ 22
Cyber Security and Digital Forensics 
BSc(Hons) 18

Digital Media BSc(Hons)+ 18

Early Childhood BA(Hons)+ 9

Economics BA(Hons)+ 12

Economics BSc(Hons)+ 12

Education BA(Hons) 9

Electronic Engineering BEng(Hons)+ 19
English Language and Linguistics 
BA(Hons)+ 8



27

English Literature BA(Hons)+ 8

English Literature with Writing BA(Hons)+ 8

Environmental Management BSc(Hons) 19

Environmental Science BSc(Hons)/MSci+ 24

Film Studies BA(Hons)+ 8

Forensic Science BSc(Hons)/MSci+ 24

Games Technology BSc(Hons)+ 18

Geography BA(Hons) 19

Geography BSc(Hons) 19

History BA(Hons)+ 8
Information Technology Management 
for Business BSc(Hons) 18

Interior Architecture BA(Hons)+ 16

International Business BA(Hons)+ 11

Law LLB(Hons)+ 13

Law with Business LLB(Hons)+ 11

Marketing BA(Hons)+ 14

Mathematics BSc(Hons)+ 20
Mechanical Engineering BEng(Hons)/
MEng+ 19

Media Communications BA(Hons) 8

Philosophy BA(Hons)+ 23
Politics and International Relations 
BA(Hons)+ 23

Primary Education (5–11) (ITE) BA(Hons) 9

Product Design BA(Hons)+ 20

Product Design Technology BSc(Hons)+ 20

Professional Policing BSc(Hons)� 22
Property Development and Planning 
BA(Hons)+ 18

Psychology BSc(Hons)+ 23

Psychology with Criminology BSc(Hons)+ 23
Quantity Surveying and Commercial 
Management BSc(Hons)+ 18

Real Estate BSc(Hons)+ 18

Robotics BEng(Hons)+ 19

Sociology BA(Hons)+ 22

Sociology with Psychology BSc(Hons)+ 22
Software Engineering for Business 
BSc(Hons)+ 18

Sports Business and Entrepreneurship 
BA(Hons) 11

Urban Planning BSc(Hons) 19
Wildlife Ecology and Conservation 
Science BSc(Hons)/MSci+ 24

+�Degrees which also have the option of an 
integrated Foundation Year.



Get a prospectus
No printed prospectus? Yes. It’s part of our commitment to a more 
sustainable future.

If you want to know more about the courses on offer, application 
process and student life at UWE Bristol scan the QR code and 
download our digital prospectus.  

Download a prospectus.



“Alexa, open U.W.E. guide”

Want to know more?
If you have an Amazon device, you can find out what it’s really like 
to be a UWE Bristol student. Just ask Alexa to “open U.W.E. guide”. 
Voice-activated and tailored to your interests, a student guide will 
talk you through everything you need to know about UWE Bristol.



University of the West of England (UWE Bristol)
Frenchay Campus
Coldharbour Lane
Bristol BS16 1QY
UK

+44 (0)117 32 82162
open@uwe.ac.uk

uwe.ac.uk

Keep in touch
Follow UWE Bristol on social

@UWEBristol 

@UWEBristol 

UWEBristol 

UWE Bristol

@UWEBristol


